

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	29640
Full Product Name	Mulled Wine Truffles
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	SUGAR; COCOA BUTTER; WHOLE MILK POWDER; PORT WINE; COCOA MASS; FRESH CREAM (MILK); GLUCOSE; SORBITOL; EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN); NATURAL FLAVOURING (CLOVE, CINNAMON, CARDAMOM, GINGER)
May contain statements	Nuts, Gluten and Wheat
Net Quantity in grams	80G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	COOL AND DRY
Manufacturer's name and address	NATALIE CHOCOLATES – AL7 1SB
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N – 10% PORT WINE
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y
---	---

Date of last Review		Version Number		
25.04.24		V1		